
S.NO
Application 

Submission Code
Name Registered Mobile

1 212175430622106508 GURSIRATKAUR 9463753413

2 212178740002627552 VANSHIKAGOYAL 9914393760

3 212171169421765463 RAFIA 9592777006

4 212170594381753410 NAIRABANSAL 9530531282

5 212172523721839856 HAKIKATKAUR 9888444883

6 212168739942087095 GURPREETKAUR 9463067487

7 212171873601819994 JANNAT 6280932559

1 2 3 4

KV SLIET LONGOWAL 
WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS I (2021-22)

SINGLE GIRL CHILD CATEGORY



S.NO
Application Submission 

Code
Name Registered Mobile

1 212172392401833907 KANWARPARTAPSINGH 8699211262

2 212180978483192091 SEHAJNOORSINGH 9878322370

3 212171831261819109 JASLEENKAUR 9915637233

4 212176838722281793 RISHIPALSINGH 9878919631

5 212175430622106508 GURSIRATKAUR 9463753413

6 212176042922185110 JASMEETKAUR 9592476902

7 212177929002441655 KARMVIRKAUR 8847477900

8 212170718801754952 MOHAMMADARSHDEEP 9592351168

9 212171774221818377 PARNEETKAUR 7681985482

10 212176998382333933 DEEPINDERSINGHDHINDSA 9914107767

11 212170639321752970 AVIJOTSINGH 9915165932

12 212175309002452101 AKASHPREETKAUR 9878826806

13 212175811762170158 JAGPALSINGH 8284069612

14 212176548302258752 EKAMSINGH 9041213476

15 212168789341731122 PRINCESINGH 9646551600

16 212169844781739343 AGAMJOTSINGHDULLAT 9041335102

17 212177032022336439 KHUSHMEETKAUR 6283466749

18 212176712642271779 MANJOTKAUR 9464265837

19 212172399361834293 KARANVEERSINGH 9878737487

20 212170594381753410 NAIRABANSAL 9530531282

21 212173305041907737 HARMANPREETSINGH 9056831591

22 212168415761731311 SAHIBSINGH 9781382082

23 212172556041841005 PRABHJOTKAUR 9779584003

24 212174756662075859 ANMOLPREETKAUR 9530836138

25 212178472622543748 DILJOTSINGH 9872726322

26 212175796242168175 NAVJOTKAUR 9417003318

27 212175329582453215 JASH 9812756032

28 212170025141741623 KARANVEERSINGH 9463514241

29 212172247321833823 JASMEETSINGH 9417519684

30 212172523721839856 HAKIKATKAUR 9888444883

31 212173410441913102 ANGADVEER. SINGH . CHATHA . 9815038451

32 212174952402083605 TANVEERSINGH 9814866003

33 212169688561738136 DILRAJSINGH 6283962209

34 212177384242359500 HARJOTSINGH 9872348552

35 212174989862166732 GURJOTSINGH 9041095110

36 212175706682163372 YUVRAJSINGHMISHAL 9781066727

37 212168991681732416 RASHMEETKAUR 9417316994

38 212178209362510149 HARSIMRANKAUR 9041505268

39 212173337821908902 EKAMPREETSINGHSIDHU 9041675790

40 212171873601819994 JANNAT 6280932559

41 212177339322356349 JASMINEBHAGAT 7719654774

KV SLIET LONGOWAL 
WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS I (2021-22)

CATEGORY 6



42 212178740002627552 VANSHIKAGOYAL 9914393760

43 212173547181917173 YOGESHPALSINGH 9888704414

44 212176990482333607 GURFATEHSINGHDHINDSA 9888491581

45 212175403762105026 NOVJOTSINGH 9463420197

46 212175971682179146 EKAMJEETSINGH 7347521721

47 212168367101729410 ABHIJOTSINGH 9876357335

48 212177836722433308 KHUSHPREETKAUR 9779924594

49 212173925522108251 KARANVEERSINGHNAFRIA 8360792900

50 212176684322269425 LOVEREETKAUR 9815114634

51 212173135621903632 PRABHJOTKAURTHABAL 9465429857

52 212181651383307964 EKAMDEEPSINGH 9256108338

53 212179932762942122 PARNEETKAUR 9877842238

54 212169462461735823 JASKARANSINGH 7278935000

55 212181655563308195 RAVNEETKAUR 9888713954

56 212173688742171383 PRABHJOTSINGH 8288897513

57 212176364582248125 MOHAMMADRIZWAN 9417496063

58 212171169421765463 RAFIA 9592777006

59 212170725961755045 SUMANSHARMA 9463863051

60 212172098241824703 PARASBANSAL 9417446531

61 212169624381737135 PARDEEPKAUR 9067372000

62 212178282362516254 JAISAMKAUR 8360502346

63 212173411301911429 TAMMNA 9876459501

64 212169532341736773 SHAHIRKHAN 8728907131

65 212175960862180018 KARANVIRSINGH 6280532175

66 212174982202085636 MEHAKDEEPSINGH 6280938137

67 212168739942087095 GURPREETKAUR 9463067487

68 212173704261925939 HARGUNSINGH 9478074369

69 212177025142336976 SEHAJPREETSINGHVIRK 9501379503

70 212173588701918401 KIRANJOTKAUR 9023314050

1 2 3 4



S.NO
Application 

Submission Code
Name Registered Mobile

1 212170718801754952
MOHAMMAD

ARSHDEEP
9592351168

2 212173411301911429 TAMMNA 9876459501

3 212172556041841005 PRABHJOTKAUR 9779584003

4 212177032022336439
KHUSHMEET

KAUR
6283466749

5 212177836722433308
KHUSHPREET

KAUR
9779924594

6 212169532341736773 SHAHIRKHAN 8728907131

7 212178209362510149
HARSIMRAN

KAUR
9041505268

1 2 3 4

KV SLIET LONGOWAL 

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS I (2021-22)

OBC (NON CREAMY LAYER) 



S.NO Application Submission Code Name Registered Mobile

1 212177929002441655 KARMVIRKAUR 8847477900

2 212176364582248125 MOHAMMADRIZWAN 9417496063

3 212169624381737135 PARDEEPKAUR 9067372000

4 212176042922185110 JASMEETKAUR 9592476902

5 212172247321833823 JASMEETSINGH 9417519684

6 212169532341736773 SHAHIRKHAN 8728907131

7 212173411301911429 TAMMNA 9876459501

8 212168367101729410 ABHIJOTSINGH 9876357335

9 212175796242168175 NAVJOTKAUR 9417003318

10 212173410441913102 ANGADVEER. SINGH . CHATHA . 9815038451

11 212173925522108251 KARANVEERSINGHNAFRIA 8360792900

12 212171169421765463 RAFIA 9592777006

13 212175706682163372 YUVRAJSINGHMISHAL 9781066727

14 212174982202085636 MEHAKDEEPSINGH 6280938137

15 212169387541735280 JASPREETKAUR 7719687272

16 212177836722433308 KHUSHPREETKAUR 9779924594

17 212179932762942122 PARNEETKAUR 9877842238

18 212173588701918401 KIRANJOTKAUR 9023314050

19 212168789341731122 PRINCESINGH 9646551600

20 212170025141741623 KARANVEERSINGH 9463514241

21 212171873601819994 JANNAT 6280932559

22 212177384242359500 HARJOTSINGH 9872348552

23 212175403762105026 NOVJOTSINGH 9463420197

24 212178282362516254 JAISAMKAUR 8360502346

25 212172423701835313 MANJOTKAUR 9781331208

26 212172232661841715 DILPREETSRAN 7652949760

27 212176548302258752 EKAMSINGH 9041213476

28 212174707462071832 SAMARVEERSINGH 7528078814

29 212174756662075859 ANMOLPREETKAUR 9530836138

30 212174881702082854 GURMEHAKKAUR 9877049959

31 212169688561738136 DILRAJSINGH 6283962209

32 212173704261925939 HARGUNSINGH 9478074369

33 212172556041841005 PRABHJOTKAUR 9779584003

34 212175960862180018 KARANVIRSINGH 6280532175

35 212175329582453215 JASH 9812756032

36 212172523721839856 HAKIKATKAUR 9888444883

37 212178209362510149 HARSIMRANKAUR 9041505268

38 212176838722281793 RISHIPALSINGH 9878919631

39 212177636682418113 GURSEERATKAUR 9878090575

40 212170718801754952 MOHAMMADARSHDEEP 9592351168

41 212177032022336439 KHUSHMEETKAUR 6283466749

42 212168991681732416 RASHMEETKAUR 9417316994

43 212173547181917173 YOGESHPALSINGH 9888704414

1 2 3 4

KV SLIET LONGOWAL 
WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS I (2021-22)

RTE  CATEGORY 



S.NO
Application 

Submission Code
Name

Registered 

Mobile

1 212177929002441655 KARMVIRKAUR 8847477900

2 212176042922185110 JASMEETKAUR 9592476902

3 212173925522108251 KARANVEERSINGHNAFRIA 8360792900

4 212171169421765463 RAFIA 9592777006

5 212174756662075859 ANMOLPREETKAUR 9530836138

6 212179932762942122 PARNEETKAUR 9877842238

7 212176838722281793 RISHIPALSINGH 9878919631

8 212177384242359500 HARJOTSINGH 9872348552

9 212168367101729410 ABHIJOTSINGH 9876357335

10 212175329582453215 JASH 9812756032

11 212173588701918401 KIRANJOTKAUR 9023314050

12 212176548302258752 EKAMSINGH 9041213476

13 212172523721839856 HAKIKATKAUR 9888444883

14 212168991681732416 RASHMEETKAUR 9417316994

15 212170025141741623 KARANVEERSINGH 9463514241

16 212174982202085636 MEHAKDEEPSINGH 6280938137

17 212177339322356349 JASMINEBHAGAT 7719654774

18 212168789341731122 PRINCESINGH 9646551600

19 212176364582248125 MOHAMMADRIZWAN 9417496063

20 212169688561738136 DILRAJSINGH 6283962209

21 212169624381737135 PARDEEPKAUR 9067372000

22 212173547181917173 YOGESHPALSINGH 9888704414

23 212175706682163372 YUVRAJSINGHMISHAL 9781066727

24 212171873601819994 JANNAT 6280932559

25 212175796242168175 NAVJOTKAUR 9417003318

26 212178282362516254 JAISAMKAUR 8360502346

27 212173704261925939 HARGUNSINGH 9478074369

28 212175403762105026 NOVJOTSINGH 9463420197

29 212172247321833823 JASMEETSINGH 9417519684

1 2 3 4

KV SLIET LONGOWAL 
WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS I (2021-22)

SC CATEGORY 


